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

interior. Manicured sprinklered landscaping & drip 
system. 2-car gar & RV gar/hookups. JD. $310,000 
RMLS#17532109
#3235R 3BD/1BA W/HOBBY ROOM. 1746 SF w/
upgrades. Kitchen appls incl. Carport, Fenced yd, concrete 
patio. Metal roof & vinyl siding. JD. $128,000 
RMLS#17271534
#3234R 3BD/1BA IN PRAIRIE CITY, OR. 1056 SF, remod 
kitchen, Lg fenced yd, 2 cov porches, raised beds, shop, 
shed, greenhouse. Ductless heat/cool. PC. $105,000 
RMLS#17590485
#3229R A LITTLE PAINT GOES LONG WAY. 1977 
Fleetwood 2BD/1BA MH w/450 +/- SF addition in 2003 w/
liv rm, 3rdBD/2ndBA. New metal roof, decks, fenced yard, 
outbldgs. OWC w/good down. 260 E Main, LC. $49,500 
RMLS#17268325
RURAL RESIDENTIAL:

#3202RR 1ST TIME ON MARKET! OFF GRID. 5BD/2BA 
3000 +/- SF log w/full basement, cov deck, solar & good 
gravity flow spring. shop & solar facility, guest cabin. 80 +
/- timbered acs. One-owner. MV. $375,000 
RMLS#16092175
#3185RR  REDUCED! 1-OWNER QUALITY 3BD/2.5BA 
MH. 2592 +/- SF, 20+/- acs. Lg cov deck, views. shop,  2-car 
gar w/RV door. Partially-fenced. MV. $349,000 NOW 
$337,500 RMLS#16113063
LOTS & LAND:

#3028L CANYON MTN HGHTS SUBDIVISION. Mtn 
views & out-of-town feel. Sev lots to choose from w/
paved sts, underground utilities & CC&Rs. System dev fees 
pre-paid. $30,000 TO $45,000 PER LOT.  
RMLS#14552565
#3177A BUILD ON THIS 5+ ACS. Fabulous view of  
valley & mtns. Water & sewer avail at prop. DEQ-
approved for sand filter septic sys. JD. $37,500 NOW 
$30,000. RMLS#16373002
#3086L PREMIERE 0.82 +/- VIEW AC LOT W/
MATURE TREES. In upscale Ironwood Estates subdiv UG 
utils onsite. OWC to qual buyer. JD. $32,500 
RMLS#15185164
#3168A SECLUDED 39.11 TIMBERED ACS in Murders 
Creek hunting unit. Near Natl Forest w/access to 
thousands of acs of public land. Zoned Primary Forest. 
Rec use only. MV. $52,500 RMLS#16106652

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION 

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 

GRI (ABR) SRES

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI

Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN

Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER

Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN

Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3244R TRI-LEVEL ON 0.64 AC LOT W/
CANYON MTN VIEWS. 4BD/2BA + two half BA. 
Remod kitchen, new addition in 2011, patio, 
deck, detached gar/shop. CC . $289,000 
RMLS#17291188

NEW LISTING:

#3245RR CHARMING COUNTRY HOME W/ VIEWS OF 
ALDRICH MTNS. 3BD/2BA on 1.5 irrig acs. Cov patio, 
garage, shop, pastures. MV. $299,900 RMLS#17440147
#3246R WELL-MAINTAINED STARTER 2BD/1.5 BA. 
Updated, all appl incl, bonus rm, shop, fenced 
sprinklered yard, new deck. New exterior paint. JD. 
$115,000 RMLS#17202701
#3243R 2BD/1BA LOG-SIDED MH ON 0.63 OF AC 
BORDERING JOHN DAY RIVER. Detached shop/garage, 
deck & fenced yard. JD. $105,000 RMLS#17347425
RESIDENTIAL:

#3236R BEAUTIFUL 3BD/2BA W/MTN VIEWS..Cov 
porch, stamped concrete patio w/water feature. Nice 

FEATURED LISTING

DEAL OF THE WEEK 

#3223R MOTIVATED! OPEN CONCEPT.
1,052 +/- SF 2BD/1BA. 1910 hm on 0.32 ac lot. 
Fenced, garden area, lg shed w/cement slab & 
power. RV prkg. 601 NW Bridge, JD. $103,000 
$97,500 RMLS#17229739

Real EstateEmployment Employment Employment Employment

The Town of 
Canyon City is 
seeking a Museum 
Manager/Curator. 
The job is part 
time/seasonal with  
20-30 hours 
a week May- 
September. 
Starting wage is 
$12.50 per hour. 
Application and 
job description 
are only 
available through 
the Oregon 
Employment 
Department. The 
position will be 
opened until filled. 
Contact: Oregon 
Employment 
Department,  
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